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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Servia 'S.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF ST. .MPS—contin, :ed.

Item. 187 i-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

STAMP DEPAETMENT—continued.
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VOTE No. 42—continued.
Local Offices—continued.
Marlborough—

Deputy Commissioner (also Officer in Charge
Telegraph Department £300)

Canterbury—
Deputy Commissioner
Clerk
Cadet

Westland—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Land

Eegistrar £200, Sheriff nil, and Eegistrar
Supreme Court £150)

Clerk (also Deputy Eegistrar Deeds £150)
Messenger (also Office Cleaner Eesident

Magistrate's Court £50, and Land Ee-
gistry £25)

Otacjo—
Deputy Commissioner
Clerk
Cadet
Messenger (also Messenger Customs £110)

Southland—Deputy Commissioner (also District Land
Eogistrar £475)

Clerk
Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime, &c.
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300
120
80

60
120

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

6,735 0 0

25 0 0
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300
170
50
10

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

31
75

100
1,400

0 0
0 0
0 0

3.1
38

Total—Vote No. 42 ...

LAND AND DEEDS EEGISTEY.
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VOTE No. 43.
Secretary for Stamps (also Stamp Depart-

ment £600)
Auckland—

District Land Eegistrar
Examiner of Titles (also Deputy Commis-

sioner of Stamps £100)
2 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £170 ...
Deputy Eegistrar of Deeds
Clerk and Draftsman
Messenger and Office Cleaner ...

Taranaki—
District Land Eegistrar (also Deputy Com-

missioner of Stamps £75)
Clerk (also Clerk Stamp Department £25) ...
Clerk

Wellington—District Land Eegistrar (also Eegistrar-
General ofLand)

Examiner of Titles
Chief Clerk (also Clerk to Eegistrar-General

of Land)
Clerk
Cadet
Deputy Eegistrar of Deeds
Clerk

50

700

400
420
350
250
90

425
175
125

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
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800
400

0 0
0 012

18
14
16
1G
17

275
225
80

325
170

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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