Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS VI.—COMMIS	SIUNER	OF STA	AMPS-	-con	tini	ıed.		
Item.				1879-80.					
				£	s.	d.	£	s.	d
	STAMP DEPARTMENT	continue	d.	* 4					
	VOTE No. 42—continued. Local Offices—continued.								
23	Marlborough— Deputy Commissioner (also Telegraph Department £		Charge	40	0	o			
0.4	Canterbury—			900	^				
$\frac{24}{25}$	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	•••	•••	$\frac{300}{120}$	0	0			
26	Cadet	•••	•••	80	0	0			
	Westland—	•••	•••	00	·				
27	Deputy Commissioner (als Registrar £200, Sheriff (Supreme Court £150)	so District	Land egistrar	60	0	o			
28 29	Clerk (also Deputy Regist Messenger (also Office (Magistrate's Court £50	Cleaner ${f R}$	esident	120	ŏ	Ö			
	gistry £25)			25	0	0			
	Otago—								
30	Deputy Commissioner	•••	\	300	0	0			
31	Clerk	•••	•••	170	0	0			
$\frac{32}{33}$	Cadet Messenger (also Messenger	Customs	£110\···	50 10	0	0			
34	Southland— Deputy Commissioner (al.		,	10	U				
-	Registrar £475)	•••		75	0	0			
35 36	Clerk Contingencies, Paper, Machine	 Orosti		100	0	0			
90		Vote No.	-	1,400	0	O 	6,735	0	. (
	LAND AND DEEDS I	REGISTR	Y.						•
	VOTE No. 43.					1			
1	Secretary for Stamps (als	o Stamp	Depart-			ļ			
	ment £600)	.,.	·	50	0	0			
_	Auckland-				_				
$\frac{2}{3}$	District Land Registrar Examiner of Titles (also	Danuty C	lammia	700	0	0			
บ	sioner of Stamps £100)	Deputy C		400	0	o			
4	2 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £	170		420	ŏ	o			
5	Deputy Registrar of Deeds			350	ŏ				
6	Clerk and Draftsman	•••		250	0	0			
	Messenger and Office Clean	er		90	0	0			
7	Taranaki—	1 70 (y Com-	425	0				
7 8	District Land Registrar (a	uso Deput			0	0			
8	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75))	£25) ···		Λ				
8	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk)	€25) 	175 125	0	0			
8 9 10	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar	partment :	. 1	175 125	0	0		٠	
8 9 10 11	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar General of Land)	partment :		175 125 800	0	0			
8 9 10 11 12	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar General of Land) Examiner of Titles	opartment : (also Re	gistrar-	175 125	0	0		٠	
8 9 10 11 12	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar General of Land) Examiner of Titles Chief_Clerk (also Clerk to 1	opartment : (also Re	gistrar-	175 125 800 400	0 0 0	0 0			
8 9 10 11 12 13	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar General of Land) Examiner of Titles	opartment : (also Re	gistrar-	175 125 800 400 275	0 0 0	0 0 0			
8 9 10 11 12	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar General of Land) Examiner of Titles Chief Clerk (also Clerk to Loft Land)	opartment : (also Re	gistrar-	175 125 800 400 275 225	0 0 0 0	0 0 0			
8 9 10 11 12 13	District Land Registrar (a missioner of Stamps £75) Clerk (also Clerk Stamp De Clerk Wellington— District Land Registrar General of Land) Examiner of Titles Chief Clerk (also Clerk to 1 of Land) Clerk	epartment a	gistrar-	175 125 800 400 275	0 0 0	0 0 0			